Service Area

Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office

Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services

Policy and Development

Policy and Development

Policy and Development

Policy and Development

Policy and Development

Policy and Development

Policy and Development

Transaction Date
20171103
2017-11-07
20171116
20171123
20171123
20171105
20171110
20171112
20171120
20171120
20171122
20171126
20171031
2017-11-01
20171101
2017-11-02
20171106
2017-11-07
20171107
20171111
20171113
20171115
20171115
20171123
20171031
2017-11-03
20171128
20171104
20171115
20171124
20171110
20171112
20171113
20171113
20171031
20171117
20171119
20171106
20171108
2017-11-08
20171108
2017-11-08
2017-11-08
20171114
20171116
20171127
20171127
20171127
20171128
20171031
20171031
2017-11-01
20171110
20171123
20171127
20171031
20171031
20171103
20171110
20171031
20171108
2017-11-10
20171116
20171117
20171124
20171123
20171127
20171106
20171104
20171113
20171102
2017-11-08
20171108
2017-11-08
20171124
2017-11-01
20171120
20171120
20171114
20171106
20171115
20171115
20171120
20171123
20171128
20171122
20171127
20171106
2017-11-08
2017-11-08
20171113
20171115
20171115
20171115
20171117
20171118
20171120
20171121
20171128
20171128
20171107
2017-11-08
20171110
20171113
20171116
2017-11-01
20171109
20171116
20171030
20171031
20171109
20171127
20171109
20171126
20171126
20171031
20171102
2017-11-02
20171109
20171113
20171115
20171123
20171116
2017-11-08
20171109
20171113
20171102
20171103
20171114
20171116
20171117
20171120
20171120
20171123

Merchant Name

VIRGIN TRAINS
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT

SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
WWW.ITSMF.CO.UK

Amazon UK Marketplace
AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
PAYPAL *IPARTS4U
DIGITALID

AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
Amazon UK Marketplace
AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
PREMIER INN 44529465
AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
FACEBK 3U3X2D2A42
ANIMAKER, INC

STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK

ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
WH SMITH

PAYPAL *BEADINESS
PAYPAL *CULTURECOVE

ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

LEAMINGTON SPA STATION

ARGOS LEAMINGTON |
MILLETS

CIEH

€O-OP GROUP 070398

CO-OP GROUP 070398

WH SMITH

AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.

CIEH
AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
CIH

SCREWFIX DIRECT

LEAMINGTON SPA STATION
FACEBK R33E8DN382
LEAMINGTON SPA STATION

Price®

Description of Goods.

TRAIN TICKET

PORT - PARISH SUPPER

TRAIN TICKET

DIESEL CHAIRMAN'S CAR

CHOCOLATES XMAS DECORATION COMPETITION
E

IPAD SCREWS
CARD SUPPLIES - RECPTION VISITOR BADGES
IPAD CASE REFUNDED

IPAD CASE CLLR MOBBS.

KEYBOARD - PUMP ROOMS RECEPTION
REPLACEMENT KEY BOARD - Z COURT
KEYBOARD - PUMP ROOMS RECEPTION

PREMIER INN REFUND J MOLLOY BOOKING SEPTEMBER STATEMENT

SECURITY CABLE - PUMP ROOMS RECEPTION
LIFELINE JOB ADVERTS.

ANIMATIONS FOR TWITTER

CAR PARK AD FOR LONDON GAZETTE

TRAIN TICKETS
TAXI
TEA URN OUT OF STOCK

(GLASS HIRE DEPOSIT BACK

REFUND OF WINES

GLASSES BAR EQUIPMENT FOR TOWN HALL
BOTTLES OF WINE FOR EVENTS BARS

HALLOWEEN COCKTAIL SUPPLIES
HALLOWEEN BALLOONS

MILK
FRONTLINE CONFERENCE
JON CULSHAW FOOD SUPPLIES

FAMILY FRIENDLY CONFERENCE

RUBBER GLOVES

KEY CUTTING

TENSA BARRIER

BEER

‘TELEPHONE LINE RENTAL & CALLS.
MEMBERS POLICY CONFERENCE
HANDWASH/DISHWASHER SALT

TRAIN TICKETS

VAT FOR REPLACEMENT WINDSCREEN GD17 WGF
REPLACEMENT WINDSCREEDN GD17 WGF
CAR PARKING

TRAIN TICKETS

TRAIN TICKETS

RICHARD BARR MEMBERSHIP FEE
REGIONAL EVENTS

TRAIN TICKETS

C/T & NNDR SUMMONSES TO BE ISSUED.
REFRESHMENTS

LIGHTBULBS/HOMELESS PACK
ELECTRICITY TOKENS
DISASTER RECOVERY FILES

TAXI MEETING WITH HOUSING MINISTER
COOKER

TRAINING COURSE

80OTS
TEMP ACCOMODATION

TRAIN TICKETS
EVENT ADVERTISING
TRAIN TICKETS

Value Added Tax.

Merchant Category

PASSENGER RAILWAYS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS
SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

s

€Ts
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEQUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
‘TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TELEPHONE SALES.

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

PREMIER INN

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS
MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

AAUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR
PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR
PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR
PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWS STANDS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICE

BUSINESS SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.

DRAPERY, UPHOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

AAUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

FIN

ES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

SHOE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWS STANDS

BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

BOOK STORES

EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE, AND HOME FURNISHINGS STORES (EXCEPT APPLIANCES
LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
HARDWARE STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
HARDWARE STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
HARDWARE STORES
SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
HARDWARE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES,
COURIER SERVICES - AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS.
ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS



